
• 4sling hooks allows for multiple sling options, safer 
patient handling and a wider range of transfers.
• Fast speed lift motor reduces time for the transfer.
• Battery lasts twice as long as competing brands for 
less downtime (24 volts).
• Ergonomically designed foot pedal offers hands free 
opening of base.
• 4” rear casters with brake & 3” dual front casters.
• Single piece molded kneepad with handlebar.
• Height & depth adjustable kneepad position.
• Full parts breakdowns and modular design on lift and 
electronics.
• Advanced electronics with auxiliary up/down lift 
controls.

The Protekt® 500 lb. Sit-to-Stand patient lift has a higher weight
capacity than most other competitors sit-to-stand lifts. With its 3”
dual front casters it ensures safe and easy transfers. Our
performance class actuator includes an emergency quick release.

PROTEKT® 500 STAND
34500 | SIT-TO-STAND PATIENT LIFT

SPECIFICATION FOR
ITEM # 34500

Weight Capacity

Unit Weight

Base Ext. Width -

Closed Mast Height

Base Length

Front Caster Height

Knee Pad Depth Range

Knee Pad Height

Range Footplate

Width Footplate

Length
Base Opened Turning 
Diameter
Base Closed Turning 
Diameter

500 lbs.

119 lbs. 

26.4”

41.7”

41.3”

4.7”

2.8” 

20.2”-23.7”

13.8”

14.5” 

54.2”

50.0”

WARRANTY: 
Electronics 2 years 
Frame 3 years 
Battery 1 year

Battery

Charger (Plug)

Charging Cradle (No

plug) Hand Pendant

LP-TC12-BPAK 

LP-TP7C-ADP 

LP-TBC2-CRDL

LP-TH10-PEN

HCPCS
E 0 637
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