PROTEKT® 500 STAND

34500 | SIT-TO-STAND PATIENT LIFT

The Protekt® 500 lb. Sit-to-Stand patient lift has a higher weight capacity than most other competitors sit-to-stand lifts. With its 3" dual front casters it ensures safe and easy transfers. Our performance class actuator includes an emergency quick release.

- 4sling hooks allows for multiple sling options, safer patient handling and a wider range of transfers.
- Fast speed lift motor reduces time for the transfer.
- Battery lasts twice as long as competing brands for less downtime (24 volts).
- Ergonomically designed foot pedal offers hands free opening of base.
- · 4" rear casters with brake & 3" dual front casters.
- Single piece molded kneepad with handlebar.
- · Height & depth adjustable kneepad position.
- Full parts breakdowns and modular design on lift and electronics.
- Advanced electronics with auxiliary up/down lift controls.

HCPCS E 0 637

WARRANTY: Electronics 2 years Frame 3 years Battery 1 year

SPECIFICATION FOR ITEM # 34500

Weight Capacity	500 lbs.
Unit Weight	119 lbs.
Base Ext. Width -	26.4"
Closed Mast Height	41.7"
Base Length	41.3"
Front Caster Height	4.7"
Knee Pad Depth Range	2.8"
Knee Pad Height	20.2"-23.7"
Range Footplate	13.8"
Width Footplate	14.5"
Length	54.2"
Base Opened Turning	
Diameter	50.0"
Base Closed Turning	
Diameter	

Battery			LP-TC12-BPAK
Charger (Plug)		LP-TP7C-ADP	
Charging	Cradle	(No	LP-TBC2-CRDL
plug) Hanc	l Pendant		LP-TH10-PEN





Mobility & More
251 N. Trade St. Matthews, NC 28105
704-821-7777
www.Mobility-More.com